
ALTIM. Km par. Km prog. Km manc. 38 Km/h 40 Km/h 42 Km/h 44 Km/h
SARONNO PARTENZA - START - Via 1 Maggio 212 0,000 209,870 12:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00 12:00:00

Innesto SP 233 212 0,500 0,500 209,370 12:00:47 12:00:45 12:00:43 12:00:41
GERENZANO (VA) SP233 226 1,050 1,550 208,320 12:02:27 12:02:19 12:02:13 12:02:07
TURATE (CO) SP233 233 2,500 4,050 205,820 12:06:24 12:06:05 12:05:47 12:05:31
CISLAGO (VA) SP233 238 0,900 4,950 204,920 12:07:49 12:07:25 12:07:04 12:06:45
MOZZATE (CO) SP233 256 2,200 7,150 202,720 12:11:17 12:10:43 12:10:13 12:09:45
CARBONATE (CO) SP233 268 2,100 9,250 200,620 12:14:36 12:13:52 12:13:13 12:12:37
LOCATE V.NO (CO) SP233 275 1,100 10,350 199,520 12:16:21 12:15:31 12:14:47 12:14:07
TRADATE (VA) SP233 309 1,000 11,350 198,520 12:17:55 12:17:01 12:16:13 12:15:29
VENEGONO INFERIORESP233 320 5,000 16,350 193,520 12:25:49 12:24:31 12:23:21 12:22:18
CASTIGLIONE OLONA SP233 323 1,800 18,150 191,720 12:28:39 12:27:13 12:25:56 12:24:45
VEDANO O. -  LOZZA Rotatoria ponte di Vedano - SP 57 315 2,000 20,150 189,720 12:31:49 12:30:13 12:28:47 12:27:29

Innesto SP57 315 0,300 20,450 189,420 12:32:17 12:30:41 12:29:13 12:27:53
GAZZADA Schianno 368 1,300 21,750 188,120 12:34:21 12:32:38 12:31:04 12:29:40

Innesto raccordo Pedemontana 360 3,000 24,750 185,120 12:39:05 12:37:07 12:35:21 12:33:45
BUGUGGIATE SP1 346 0,900 25,650 184,220 12:40:30 12:38:28 12:36:39 12:34:59
VARESE Capolago - Rotatoria a SX 312 3,000 28,650 181,220 12:45:14 12:42:59 12:40:56 12:39:04
AZZATE SP 36 332 0,500 29,150 180,720 12:46:02 12:43:44 12:41:39 12:39:45
GALLIATE LOMBARDO SP 36 335 1,000 30,150 179,720 12:47:36 12:45:13 12:43:04 12:41:07
BODIO LOMNAGO SP 36 273 1,700 31,850 178,020 12:50:17 12:47:46 12:45:30 12:43:26
CAZZAGO BRABBIA SP 36 265 1,500 33,350 176,520 12:52:39 12:50:02 12:47:39 12:45:29

Rotatoria a SX - SP 53 265 0,600 33,950 175,920 12:53:36 12:50:56 12:48:30 12:46:18
INARZO SP 53 261 0,400 34,350 175,520 12:54:14 12:51:31 12:49:04 12:46:50

Via 1° Maggio - STRETTOIA 266 0,800 35,150 174,720 12:55:30 12:52:43 12:50:13 12:47:56
CASALE LITTA Bernate  - STRETTOIA 270 0,800 35,950 173,920 12:56:46 12:53:56 12:51:21 12:49:01
VARANO BORGHI Via Motta 281 2,000 37,950 171,920 12:59:55 12:56:55 12:54:13 12:51:45

Villa Borghi - Rotatoria a SX 281 1,000 38,950 170,920 13:01:30 12:58:25 12:55:39 12:53:07
Via Marconi 281 0,400 39,350 170,520 13:02:08 12:59:01 12:56:13 12:53:40

TERNATE Via Stazione 381 0,900 40,250 169,620 13:03:33 13:00:22 12:57:30 12:54:53
Sottopasso e Rotatoria innesto SP 18 381 0,600 40,850 169,020 13:04:30 13:01:16 12:58:21 12:55:42

TRAVEDONA Monate - SP 36 273 1,400 42,250 167,620 13:06:43 13:03:22 13:00:21 12:57:37
Via San Francesco 270 2,700 44,950 164,920 13:10:58 13:07:25 13:04:13 13:01:18
Innesto SP 32 270 0,300 45,250 164,620 13:11:27 13:07:53 13:04:39 13:01:42

BREBBIA Semafori a DX innesto SP 50 225 3,100 48,350 161,520 13:16:21 13:12:31 13:09:04 13:05:56
BESOZZO Via 25 Aprile 258 1,650 50,000 159,870 13:18:57 13:15:00 13:11:26 13:08:11

Rotatoria a SX - Innesto SS 629 258 1,300 51,300 158,570 13:21:00 13:16:57 13:13:17 13:09:57
COCQUIO TREVISAGO SS 629 291 2,700 54,000 155,870 13:25:16 13:21:00 13:17:09 13:13:38
GEMONIO Rotatoria  SS629 303 0,500 54,500 155,370 13:26:03 13:21:45 13:17:51 13:14:19

Semafori a DX innesto SS 394 353 0,500 55,000 154,870 13:26:51 13:22:30 13:18:34 13:15:00
Rotatoria a SX Innesto SP 45 353 0,200 55,200 154,670 13:27:09 13:22:48 13:18:51 13:15:16

AZZIO SP 45 399 2,500 57,700 152,170 13:31:06 13:26:33 13:22:26 13:18:41
ORINO SP 45 456 1,300 59,000 150,870 13:33:09 13:28:30 13:24:17 13:20:27
CASTELLO CABIAGLIO SP 45 514 3,800 62,800 147,070 13:39:09 13:34:12 13:29:43 13:25:38
BRINZIO a DX Innesto SP 62 510 3,900 66,700 143,170 13:45:19 13:40:03 13:35:17 13:30:57
VARESE Motta Rossa SP 62 580 1,200 67,900 141,970 13:47:13 13:41:51 13:37:00 13:32:35

Rasa SP 62 540 1,800 69,700 140,170 13:50:03 13:44:33 13:39:34 13:35:03
Fogliaro - STRETTOIA 500 2,400 72,100 137,770 13:53:51 13:48:09 13:43:00 13:38:19
Via Virgilio - S.Ambrogio 470 1,100 73,200 136,670 13:55:35 13:49:48 13:44:34 13:39:49
Piazza Milite Ignoto - S. Ambrogio 450 0,050 73,250 136,620 13:55:39 13:49:52 13:44:39 13:39:53
Viale Aguggiari 440 0,150 73,400 136,470 13:55:54 13:50:06 13:44:51 13:40:05
Vai Manin 420 0,900 74,300 135,570 13:57:19 13:51:27 13:46:09 13:41:19
Via Bolchini 410 0,400 74,700 135,170 13:57:57 13:52:03 13:46:43 13:41:52
Via Caracciolo 395 0,350 75,050 134,820 13:58:30 13:52:34 13:47:13 13:42:20
Via Sanvito 390 0,250 75,300 134,570 13:58:54 13:52:57 13:47:34 13:42:41
Via Campigli 382 1,450 76,750 133,120 14:01:11 13:55:07 13:49:39 13:44:40
Via XXV Aprile 382 0,500 77,250 132,620 14:01:58 13:55:52 13:50:21 13:45:20
Via Sanvito 382 0,180 77,430 132,440 14:02:15 13:56:09 13:50:37 13:45:35
Via Sacco 382 0,260 77,690 132,180 14:02:40 13:56:32 13:50:59 13:45:56
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ALTIM. Km par. Km prog. Km manc. 38 Km/h 40 Km/h 42 Km/h 44 Km/h
Inizio 1° giro Via Marcobi 382 0,100 77,790 132,080 14:02:50 13:56:41 13:51:08 13:46:05

P.za Monte Grappa 381 0,080 77,870 132,000 14:02:57 13:56:48 13:51:15 13:46:11
Via Marcobi 381 0,100 77,970 131,900 14:03:07 13:56:57 13:51:23 13:46:19
Via G. Veratti 382 0,350 78,320 131,550 14:03:40 13:57:29 13:51:53 13:46:48
V.le Aguggiari 420 0,800 79,120 130,750 14:04:56 13:58:41 13:53:02 13:47:53
Via Montello 483 1,450 80,570 129,300 14:07:13 14:00:51 13:55:06 13:49:52
Via Marzorati 475 1,500 82,070 127,800 14:09:35 14:03:06 13:57:15 13:51:55
Largo Unicef Via Crispi 383 0,730 82,800 127,070 14:10:44 14:04:12 13:58:17 13:52:55
Via Castoldi 385 0,100 82,900 126,970 14:10:54 14:04:21 13:58:26 13:53:03
Via Sanvito 385 0,900 83,800 126,070 14:12:19 14:05:42 13:59:43 13:54:16
Via Piemonte 385 0,290 84,090 125,780 14:12:46 14:06:08 14:00:08 13:54:40
Via Giordani 321 1,430 85,520 124,350 14:15:02 14:08:17 14:02:10 13:56:37
Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna 286 1,330 86,850 123,020 14:17:08 14:10:16 14:04:04 13:58:26
Via Mulino - Via Vigevano 261 0,490 87,340 122,530 14:17:54 14:11:01 14:04:46 13:59:06
Via Macchi 285 0,442 87,782 122,088 14:18:36 14:11:40 14:05:24 13:59:42
Via Dezza 318 0,270 88,052 121,818 14:19:02 14:12:05 14:05:47 14:00:04

Bobbiate P.za Bossi Via Daverio rotonda COOP contromano 325 1,070 89,122 120,748 14:20:43 14:13:41 14:07:19 14:01:32
Via Trentini 360 0,288 89,410 120,460 14:21:10 14:14:07 14:07:44 14:01:55
Via Ghiringhelli 375 0,100 89,510 120,360 14:21:20 14:14:16 14:07:52 14:02:04
P.za Libertà Via 25 Aprile 375 0,540 90,050 119,820 14:22:11 14:15:04 14:08:39 14:02:48
Via Sanvito 385 0,180 90,230 119,640 14:22:28 14:15:21 14:08:54 14:03:02

Fine 1° giro Via Sacco 385 0,260 90,490 119,380 14:22:53 14:15:44 14:09:16 14:03:24
Inizio 2° giro Via Marcobi 382 0,100 90,590 119,280 14:23:02 14:15:53 14:09:25 14:03:32

Via Ghiringhelli 381 11,720 102,310 107,560 14:41:33 14:33:28 14:26:09 14:19:31

Fine 2° giro Via Sacco 382 0,980 103,290 106,580 14:43:05 14:34:56 14:27:33 14:20:51
VARESE Via Sacco fine 3° giro 382 12,800 116,090 93,780 15:03:18 14:54:08 14:45:51 14:38:18
VARESE Via Sacco fine 4° giro 382 12,800 128,890 80,980 15:23:31 15:13:20 15:04:08 14:55:46
TRAGUARDO VOLANTE Via Marcobi 382 0,100 128,990 80,880 15:23:40 15:13:29 15:04:16 14:55:54
VARESE Via Sacco fine 5° giro 382 12,700 141,690 68,180 15:43:43 15:32:32 15:22:25 15:13:13
VARESE Via Sacco fine 6° giro 382 12,800 154,490 55,380 16:03:56 15:51:44 15:40:42 15:30:40
VARESE inizio 7° giro

Via Marcobi 382 0,100 154,590 55,280 16:04:05 15:51:53 15:40:51 15:30:48
P.za Monte Grappa 381 0,080 154,670 55,200 16:04:13 15:52:00 15:40:57 15:30:55
Via Marcobi 381 0,100 154,770 55,100 16:04:22 15:52:09 15:41:06 15:31:03
Via G. Veratti 382 0,350 155,120 54,750 16:04:56 15:52:41 15:41:36 15:31:32
V.le Aguggiari 420 0,800 155,920 53,950 16:06:11 15:53:53 15:42:45 15:32:37
Via Montello 483 1,450 157,370 52,500 16:08:29 15:56:03 15:44:49 15:34:36
Via Marzorati 475 1,500 158,870 51,000 16:10:51 15:58:18 15:46:57 15:36:38
Largo Unicef Via Crispi 383 0,730 159,600 50,270 16:12:00 15:59:24 15:48:00 15:37:38
Via Castoldi 385 0,100 159,700 50,170 16:12:09 15:59:33 15:48:09 15:37:46
Via Sanvito 385 0,900 160,600 49,270 16:13:35 16:00:54 15:49:26 15:39:00
Via Piemonte 385 0,290 160,890 48,980 16:14:02 16:01:20 15:49:51 15:39:24
Via Giordani 321 1,430 162,320 47,550 16:16:18 16:03:29 15:51:53 15:41:21
Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna 286 1,330 163,650 46,220 16:18:24 16:05:28 15:53:47 15:43:10
Via Mulino - Via Vigevano 261 0,490 164,140 45,730 16:19:10 16:06:13 15:54:29 15:43:50

CALCINATE del Pesce ROTATORIA  -  SP 1 247 2,100 166,240 43,630 16:22:29 16:09:22 15:57:29 15:46:41
Via Ponti 295 1,200 167,440 42,430 16:24:23 16:11:10 15:59:12 15:48:20

MOROSOLO Via Maroni 345 0,350 167,790 42,080 16:24:56 16:11:41 15:59:42 15:48:48
PASSAGGIO A LIVELLO Via Manzoni  - - attenzione - - 370 1,150 168,940 40,930 16:26:45 16:13:25 16:01:21 15:50:22

Via Mazzini 350 1,250 170,190 39,680 16:28:43 16:15:17 16:03:08 15:52:05
CASCIAGO Via Agostino 390 0,450 170,640 39,230 16:29:26 16:15:58 16:03:46 15:52:41

Via V. Emanuele 410 0,250 170,890 38,980 16:29:50 16:16:20 16:04:08 15:53:02
Immissione SS 394 Via Matteotti 440 0,450 171,340 38,530 16:30:32 16:17:01 16:04:46 15:53:39
VARESE Via Caracciolo 420 1,750 173,090 36,780 16:33:18 16:19:38 16:07:16 15:56:02

Via Sanvito 395 0,300 173,390 36,480 16:33:46 16:20:05 16:07:42 15:56:26
Via Campigli 375 1,400 174,790 35,080 16:35:59 16:22:11 16:09:42 15:58:21
Piazza Libertà 370 0,050 174,840 35,030 16:36:04 16:22:16 16:09:46 15:58:25
Via 25 Aprile 380 0,500 175,340 34,530 16:36:51 16:23:01 16:10:29 15:59:06
Via Sanvito 385 0,180 175,520 34,350 16:37:08 16:23:17 16:10:45 15:59:21

VARESE Via Sacco fine 7° giro 382 0,260 175,780 34,090 16:37:33 16:23:40 16:11:07 15:59:42
VARESE Via Sacco fine 8° giro    - ARRIVO - 382 21,290 197,070 12,800 17:11:10 16:55:36 16:41:32 16:28:44
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